OISC GOLF
METRIX

Snowman Race 2017-2018 -» Snowman Race 4. osakilpailu
Lastumaki
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1 | PasiKarhu 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/3|3|5/2]3

01/27/1812:45/2 |2 /2 3 /4|3|4|2 43|22 |-4)| 33| -5 /69
2 | Tomi Nieminen 01/27/18 10:40 3/2/3|/5/5/2|3|3|2|2)|3 2 -2 |35
01/27/1812:45/2 |3 /3|3 /4 |3|3|3|3 |32 3|-2| 3 | -4 |70
3 Viljami Mannikké | 01/27/18 10:40 2,2/ 34,3/ 3/3|/2/6 3|2 2 -2 35
01/27/1812:45|3 |2 |2 36|32, 3, 6 |3|2|2|0/| 37 -2 |72
3 | ville ahlberg 01/27/18 10:40 2/3/5 32 2/3/|4,3/|3/3 3 -1 36
01/27/1812:45|3 |2 3|33 (3|3|/3|4 3|3 |3|-1| 36 -2 |72
5 | Tomi Marttila 01/27/18 10:40 2, 2/3|3(4/4,2|2|3|3]|3 3 -3 |34
01/27/1812:45|2 |2 |2 |4 4|36 3|4 4|2 |3 |+2| 39 -1 |73
5 | Juho Hiekkalahti 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/3|3|5(3[3 (3|42 2 2 -1 |36
01/27/1812:45/3 |34 3 /4|3|3|3|3|3|2 3|0 37| -1 |73
7 | Ossi Harinen 01/27/18 10:40 2/3/3/2 6 2/3|3|5 33 3 | +1 38
01/27/1812:45|2 |4 | 3|3 |5(3|3|2|2 3|3 |3|-1| 36 0 74
7 | Riku Vakkala 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/2/ 3 4/ 3/2/3/3/|3/3 3 -2 35
01/27/1812:45/3 32 |/5 5/2|/3|5/3 |32 |3 |+2| 39 | 0 |74
9 | Peter Rautanen 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/3|3(3/3|/3|3|5|3]|3 3 +1 |38
01/27/1812:45/3 |3 /2 /3|6 (3 |3|3 /4 2 3|3 |+1| 38 | +2 |76
10 | Aleksi Tuunainen | 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/2/3/3/3/3|3|5/3]2 4 0 |37
01/27/1812:145|2 |3 |3 /35|32 4 5|3 |4|3|+3| 40 | +3 |77
11 | Atte Jaakkola 01/27/18 10:40 3/3/4 36 311 4 +15| 52  +15 |52
I_IIIIIIIIIIIII--I
1 | Marko Hémalainen | 01/27/18 10:40 2122 |3|3]|2
01/27/18 12:45 | 2 | 2 31412332 3 -5| 32 | -11 |63
2 | Rami Silainen 01/27/18 10:40 3/2/3/3 4/ 3/3/3/3|3/3 2 -2 35
01/27/1812:1452 |2 |22 3|33 /3|/3 2|2 /|2 |-8| 29 |-10 64
3 | Jari Lahtinen 01/27/18 10:40 2/ 3/3/3/5/2/2|2|4)|3]2 2 -4 |33
01/27/1812:45/2 |32 4 4|2|3|4|3 |34 |2 /|-1| 36 | -5 |69
4 | Jukka Autio 01/27/18 10:40 2, 3/3|/2(4/3/3|5 /4|23 2 -1 |36
01/27/1812:45/2 |3 /3|2 /5224|332 3|-3| 34 | -4 .70
5 | Mikko Putaja 01/27/18 10:40 2/ 3/2/3/5/2 3|4 ,3/3|3 | 4 0 |37

Snowman Race 2017-2018 -» Snowman Race 4. osakilpailu Lastuméki * 07.12.2025 23:19 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/573765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573778
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573778
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573778

10

10

12

13

13

13

13

13

18

18

20

1

1

Toni Lantunen

Marko Saarikalle

Jukka Perakivi

Seppo Jarvinen

Peter seeck

Pertti |

Toni Haaparanta

Rauno Myllynen

Leo Setala

Sami Laaksonen

Jouni Paija

Sami Sanssi

Niko Harviainen

jyrki jokinen

Jukka Piipponen

Nina Lunkka

Niina Tokeensuu

01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40
01/27/18 12:45
01/27/18 10:40

01/27/18 12:45 | 3 | 3
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01/27/18 10:40

01/27/18 12:45 | 3 | 5

01/27/18 10:40

01/27/18 12:45 | 4 | 3

3 Heidi Helin-Harinen | 01/27/18 10:40
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METRIX
L N £ D O B0 O D T
01/27/1812:45 3|3 4|5 4|32 4|5 +6| 43 | +11
4 | Sari Toyrala 01/27/18 10:40 3/5 4/ 3/5/2 3|6 4 3|4 3 | +8 |45
01/27/1812:45|3 4 ' 4 /3|5 343|532 |3 +5| 42 +13 87
5 | Miia Lantunen 01/27/18 10:40 3/4/3/4/6 6 24,433 5 | +10|47
01/27/1812:45|3 ' 4 | 4 /2|5 4 3|3|5 4 2|3 +5| 42 +15 89
6 |Sari Paija 01/27/18 10:40 414 4 444 5 35 4 4 4 | +12 49
01/27/1812:45 |4 4 4 (/3|4 /4 3|5 6 3 4|2 +9 46 +21 95
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11203 4 5 6 7 8 |9 J10 11 12 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

28 | 3
1 | 8
21 | 13
46 | 48
5 | 8
3

3
7

17
42
12

3.1
9

10
48
10

4.4
11
1
13
27
21
10

2.9
4

21
40
10

3
5

18
46

= = = U

3.4
10

37
20

3.9
12

21
29
13

3
6

10
53

2.8
2

20
43

Snowman Race 2017-2018 -» Snowman Race 4. osakilpailu Lastuméki * 07.12.2025 23:19 (4)

2.8
3

24
39

38
1
1

180

490

144
41

0%
21%
57%
17%

5%

1%

0%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/573765
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573778

